
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-1344

Type: Resolution

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/19/2014

Title: A Resolution of the City of San Antonio, Texas Education Facilities Corporation approving a Second
Amendment to the Loan Agreement between the City of San Antonio, Texas Education Facilities
Corporation and Trinity University, dated as of May 1, 2002, relating to the University providing self-
liquidity for the purchase price of tendered bonds in lieu of liquidity being provided by a financial
institution. [Carlos Contreras, Assistant City Manager; Rene Dominguez, Director, Economic
Development]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution Approving Second Loan Agreement Amendment - 2002 Trinity Univ Bonds, 2. Second
Loan Agreement Amendment  - 2002 Trinity Univ Bonds, 3. Draft Resolution by the City of San
Antonio, Texas Education Facilities Corporation, 4. Resolution EFC 2014-06-19-0001R

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session6/19/2014 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

